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Steambrite Supply Created on:  : Tuesday 14 May, 2024 

Equipment: Carpet Cleaning Machines > Vacuum Cleaners > HEPA Concrete Dust Slurry Hazmat Vacuums > 

Model Number: 8.660-626.0

Clarke Gasket Tube Inspection 8.660-626.0

Manufacturer: Karcher Pressure Washing

Clarke Gasket Tube Inspection 8.660-626.0
Description
Gasket-Tube Inspection

OEM / Old Part Number(s)

    • 701204
    • 893450
    • 8934507
    • 893454
    • 8934549
    • C-G-8
    • F701204

Availability: This product was added to our catalog on Friday 09 February, 2024
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